Pipette stands
The two universal micropipette stands fit all brands, ensuring their proper storage at any time.
Anti-slip pads guarantee bench stability. Easy to clean.
1 www.socorex.com
In-lineTM universality
One fits all; the stand holds new and old
generations of Socorex and other brands
micropipettes.
In-lineTM universal 337
n 7 positions
n Holds single channel pipettes of all brands
n Space-saving pipette stand
n Sturdy polyamide material
n 5 attractive pastel colours
Ordering information
Colour Packaging Cat. No.
In-lineTM universal 337
Light grey 1 / pk 320.337G
Pastel rose 1 / pk 320.337R
Ice blue 1 / pk 320.337B
Mint green 1 / pk 320.337M
Vanilla yellow 1 / pk 320.337Y
337
Universal storage solution
No more micropipettes laying on the bench
thanks to universal stands.
They accommodate Socorex and other brands
micropipettes. Simple disassembling and cleaning.
TwisterTM universal 336
n 6 positions
n 360° soft rotation
n Instruments easy to pick-up
n Concept fits pipettes of all brands
n Interchangeable discs
n 7 translucent colours
Ordering information
Colour Packaging Cat. No.
TwisterTM universal 336
Rubin red 1 / pk 320.336R
Topaz orange 1 / pk 320.336O
Citrine yellow 1 / pk 320.336Y
Emerald green 1 / pk 320.336G
Sapphire blue 1 / pk 320.336B
Quartz grey 1 / pk 320.336Q
Diamond white 1 / pk 320.336W
336
Socorex®
Proper micropipette storage prevents damages and extends their life span. Socorex offers a choice